THE

CITY of PELLA

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
AGENDA

Wednesday, April 25, 2012
Special Meeting

5:30 P.M.

Public Works Office

100 Truman Road

1)
2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

Call the Meeting to Order
Roll Call

Design Permit Applications
a) Culver’s (De Winkelen Hof Plat 1 Lot 2) ACTION ITEM

Annual Election of Officers ACTION ITEM

a) Chair

b) Vice-Chair

Sub-Committee Appointments ACTION ITEM

Other Business

Adjourn



